WHY PCRM?

Our lab is of the highest standards in global
sophistication for IVF lab design. Our air han-
dling and quality assurance systems are de-
signed to optimize fertility success, and protect
patients from harm.

Our staff comes from a history of excellence in
reproductive care.

Although outcomes are paramount, equally
important is how you are treated at PCRM.
Individualized care is the comerstone of our
philosophy.

Our focus is on the delivery of the highest qual-
ity health care, and excellence in reproductive

medicine.

Infertility Care
In Vitro Fertilization - IVF
Intracytoplasmic Sperm Injection - ICSI
Intrauterine Insemination - U

Donor Services

Prenatal Screening

First Trimester Screening - FTS
Non-invasive Prenatal Testing - NIPT
DuO - FTS & NIPT

Amniocentesis

Genetic Counseling

Reproductive Genetics
Preimplantation Genetic Testing - PGT

Genetic Counseling

Reproductive Surgery
Tubal Reversal Surgery
Vasectomy Reversal Surgery
Microsurgical TESE

On-Site Licensed Pharmacy

pacificfertility.ca

Guide to Fees

pacificfertility.ca

Tel: 604 422 7276
Fax: 604 434 5522
Toll Free: | 866 481 7276

T: 604 422 7276
F: 604 434 5522
TF | 866 481 7276



PCRM

FERTILITY

ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE TECHNOLOGY

IVF Cycle*

IVF Cycle &ICSI*

IVF Cycle & ICSI using TESE Sperm#*
Frozen Embryo Transfer
Superovulation Conversion to IVF*
Egg Freezing Cycle

Egg Thaw ICSI Cycle*

PGT IVF & ICSI Cycle*”

Anesthesiologist Fee (ifrequired)
* excludes applicable embryology fees

~ excludes associated reference lab fees

7000
8500
9000
1500
6400
7000
4300

10500

1000

FERTILITY ULTRASOUND MONITORING

Ultrasound Cycle Monitoring
Injection Teaching

EMBRYOLOGY

Embryo Cryopreservation & Storage
Annual Cryopreservation Storage
Blastocyst Culture

ANDROLOGY

Sperm Wash for Insemination (1Ul)

Sperm Cryopreservation & Storage

TESE* / PESA* Processing & Cryopreservation
(non PCRM specimens - does not include surgical fee)

Sperm Functional Analysis

Sperm Screen

Sperm Screen with Antibodies

Annual Cryopreservation Storage Renewal”

* TESE - testicular sperm extraction

* PESA - percutaneous epididymal sperm aspiration
~ plus GST

Y/Admin/Trifolds/Trifolds/Guide to Fees Feb 2017

500
200

700
250
300

500
600
750

250
100
150
250

FERTILITY
DONOR SERVICES

IVF Oocyte Donor Cycle*

IVF Oocyte Donor Cycle & ICSI*
Orientation for Egg Donor*

IVF Gestational Surrogacy*

IVF Gestational Surrogacy & ICSI*
Orientation for Gestational Surrogacy®
Frozen Egg Donor ICS| Cycle*

Frozen Egg Donor Orientation®
Frozen Egg Donor Shipping

Frozen Embryo Transfer

(in gestational surrogacy cycle)
Donor Sperm Wash for IUP
Donor Sperm Orientation
Donor Handling Fee
! includes counseling, investigations & physician consult

? excludes sperm cost

* excludes applicable embryology fees

8200
9700
750
9700
11200
750
4300
750
600
2000

500
350
100

All prices are in Canadian Funds, and are subject to change.
Financing options are available

Offices in Vancouver, Burnaby, Surrey & Edmonton

SURGERY

Tubal Reversal * 6000
Vasectomy Reversal * 8000
Vasectomy Reversal & TESE / PESA * * 8750
TESE / PESA * 2000
Microsurgical TESE * 5500

* Includes physician, anesthesia and facility fees

* Includes sperm processing and cryopreservation

ULTRASOUND & PRENATAL

FTS - First Trimester Screening 550
I'1- 14 weeks

Nuchal Translucency & Nasal Bone Detection

Ductus Venosus, Serum PAPP-A / free beta hCG

Amniocentesis 1500
15.5 - 20 weeks
Fetal chromosomes
Amniotic AFP (spinal defects)
Results in 7 - 10 days

Sonohysterogram 250

NIPT - Non-invasive Prenatal Testing 650
Fetal DNA Screening

Beginning at 10 weeks - No risk

Greater than 99% detection for Down Syndrome

DuO 1000
NIPT plus First Trimester Screening

500 - 4601 Canada Way, Burnaby
British Columbia, V5G 4X7

Toll free 1.866.481.7276
Phone 604.422.7276

Fax 604.434.5522

pacificfertility.ca

Dr. Ken Seethram
Dr. Jon Havelock
Dr. Jeff Roberts
Dr. Caitlin Dunne
Dr. Tim Rowe
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