## WHY PCRM?

Our lab is of the highest standards in global sophistication for IVF lab design. Our air handling and quality assurance systems are designed to optimize fertility success, and protect patients from harm.

Our staff comes from a history of excellence in reproductive care.

Although outcomes are paramount, equally important is how you are treated at PCRM. Individualized care is the cornerstone of our philosophy.

Our focus is on the delivery of the highest quality health care, and excellence in reproductive medicine.







## Infertility Care

In Vitro Fertilization - IVF Intracytoplasmic Sperm Injection - ICSI Intrauterine Insemination - IUI Donor Services

## Prenatal Screening

First Trimester Screening - FTS

Non-invasive Prenatal Testing - NIPT

DuO - FTS & NIPT

Amniocentesis

Genetic Counseling

# Reproductive Genetics

Preimplantation Genetic Testing - PGT Genetic Counseling

## Reproductive Surgery

Tubal Reversal Surgery Vasectomy Reversal Surgery Microsurgical TESE

## On-Site Licensed Pharmacy

pacificfertility.ca

Tel: 604 422 7276

Fax: 604 434 5522

Toll Free: | 866 48 | 7276

Guide to Fees

pacificfertility.ca

T: 604 422 7276

F: 604 434 5522

TF: | 866 48 | 7276



### **FERTILITY**

#### ASSISTED REPRODUCTIVE TECHNOLOGY

IVF Cycle*	7000
IVF Cycle & ICSI *	8500
IVF Cycle & ICSI using TESE Sperm*	9000
Frozen Embryo Transfer	1500
Superovulation Conversion to IVF*	6400
Egg Freezing Cycle	7000
Egg Thaw ICSI Cycle*	4300
PGT IVF & ICSI Cycle*^	10500
Anesthesiologist Fee (if required)	1000
*	

<sup>\*</sup> excludes applicable embryology fees

#### FERTILITY ULTRASOUND MONITORING

Ultrasound Cycle Monitoring	500
Injection Teaching	200

### **EMBRYOLOGY**

Embryo Cryopreservation & Storage	700
Annual Cryopreservation Storage	250
Blastocyst Culture	300

#### **ANDROLOGY**

Sperm Wash for Insemination (IUI)	500
Sperm Cryopreservation & Storage	600
TESE* / PESA* Processing & Cryopreservation	750
(non PCRM specimens - does not include surgical fee)	
Sperm Functional Analysis	250
Sperm Screen	100
Sperm Screen with Antibodies	150
Annual Cryopreservation Storage Renewal^	250

<sup>\*</sup> TESE - testicular sperm extraction

### **FERTILITY**

#### **DONOR SERVICES**

IVF Oocyte Donor Cycle*	8200
IVF Oocyte Donor Cycle & ICSI*	9700
Orientation for Egg Donor <sup>1</sup>	750
IVF Gestational Surrogacy*	9700
IVF Gestational Surrogacy & ICSI*	11200
Orientation for Gestational Surrogacy <sup>1</sup>	750
Frozen Egg Donor ICSI Cycle*	4300
Frozen Egg Donor Orientation <sup>1</sup>	750
Frozen Egg Donor Shipping	600
Frozen Embryo Transfer	2000
(in gestational surrogacy cycle)	
Donor Sperm Wash for IUI <sup>2</sup>	500
Donor Sperm Orientation	350
Donor Handling Fee	100

includes counseling, investigations & physician consult

<sup>\*</sup> excludes applicable embryology fees



All prices are in Canadian Funds, and are subject to change. Financing options are available

### Offices in Vancouver, Burnaby, Surrey & Edmonton

### **SURGERY**

Tubal Reversal *	6000
Vasectomy Reversal *	8000
Vasectomy Reversal & TESE / PESA * †	8750
TESE / PESA * †	2000
Microsurgical TESE * †	5500
* Includes physician, anesthesia and facility fees	
† Includes sperm processing and cryopreservation	

### **ULTRASOUND & PRENATAL**

FTS - First Trimester Screening	
II - I4 weeks	
Nuchal Translucency & Nasal Bone Detection	
Ductus Venosus, Serum PAPP-A / free beta hCG	

Amniocentesis	1500
15.5 - 20 weeks	
Fetal chromosomes	

Amniotic AFP (spinal defects) Results in 7 - 10 days

Sonohysterogram	250
NIPT - Non-invasive Prenatal Testing	650

Fetal DNA Screening Beginning at 10 weeks - No risk Greater than 99% detection for Down Syndrome

DuO 1000

NIPT plus First Trimester Screening

500 - 4601 Canada Way, Burnaby British Columbia, V5G 4X7 Toll free 1.866.481.7276 Phone 604.422.7276 Fax 604.434.5522 pacificfertility.ca

550

<sup>^</sup> excludes associated reference lab fees

<sup>\*</sup> PESA - percutaneous epididymal sperm aspiration

<sup>^</sup> plus GST

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> excludes sperm cost